
7,75
8,75
8,50
6,50

8,50
9,25
9,50
10,25

15,50

10,75
14,50
9,50
10,75
10,50
15,50
7,75
11,25
20,50
16,50

9,50
10,25
9,25

9,50

8,50

4,75
3,75

9,25

5,75

Appetizers

tirosalata Feta cheese spread
Tarama Salata Fish roe salad
fried aubergine and courgette with zaziki 
Olives and peppers
Burekaki baked aubergine filled with mozarella 
and tomato sauce
Dolmadakia vine leaves filled with meat
Tonno Salata tuna salad
Melitsana Salata aubergine salad
variety dish IRODION prawn, sachanaki, 
dolmadaki, octopus -and kalamari- salad
Manitari Jemisto oven-baked large mushroom 
filled with shrimp, garlic and tomato sauce
Octapodi Salata octopus salad
Kalamari Salata kalamari salad
fried Kalamari 
Norwegian shrimp salad
dutch shrimp salad
Vegetarian variety dish
Pikilia various appetizers
Pikilia for 2 or more people
Scampis oven-baked in tomato sauce
Pitta puff pastry filled with spinach and 
feta cheese
Midia fried mussels with garlic sauce
Sachanaki fried feta cheese
Sachanaki Fournou oven-baked feta cheese with 
peppers and onion

Feta Greek goat cheese
Skordopsomo garlic bread 
baked in the oven
Bread with garlic butter
Keftedes Greek meatballs 
covered in tomato sauce
Zaziki Greek Yoghurt with 
garlic and cucumber

1.
1a.

1b.
2.

3.

3a.
4.
4a.
5.
5a.

6.
6a.
7.
7a.

7b.

8.
8a.
8b.
9.
9a.
10.
10a.
11.
12.
12a.

13.
13a.
13b.



Tomato salad
greek salad 
greek salad for two
Salata SOTOS with roasted walnuts, apple and 
grated cheese
Salata irodion with chicken and balsamic 
dressing

Rice
Spaghetti
Fries
green beans
Gigandes large white beans
baked Aubergine 
Bamiès (ökra beans)
round fries 
baked potato 

Metaxa sauce
Garlic Sauce
Keftedes Sauce
Meat Sauce
Spicy meat sauce

5,75
6,25
5,75

4,50
5,50
4,50

5,75
7,50
13,00

10,50

11,50

3,50
6,50
3,75
4,75
5,25
4,50
4,75
4,00
3,75

4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

Salades

Soups

Sides

Sauces

fasolada Beansoup
meatsoup
vegetablesoup

coleslaw salad
cucumber salad
lettuce  salad

19.
20.
21.
29.

30.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
28a.
28b.

30b.
30c.
30d.
30e.
30f.

14.
15.
15a.

16.
17. 
18.



23,50

29,50
24,50
22,25
30,50

30,50
29,50

27,50

Fish Dishes

Slip Soles
Fish variety dish with kalamari, sole, tuna and 
salmon filet
Salmon Filet 
Fried Kalamari 
large sole
scampi grilled king prawns
tuna fillet
Diverse fish dish 
trout, kalamari and 
king prawns     

All  fish dishes are served with rice,
garlic sauce and a mixed salad

Greek salad instead of mixed salad € 2,50 p.p. extra.

Please do not make any changes to the dishes,
this allows us to serve you faster.

31.
31a.

32.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.



16,75

18,75
18,50
18,50

21,25

26,50

19,50

19,75

28,50
16,50

11,25

11,25

17,25

11,25

11,25

23,25

21,25

From the grill
Suzuki minced meat with gyros, rice and salad 
Bifteki feta-stuffed suzuki with gyros, rice and 
salad
Suflaki skewered meat with gyros, rice and salad
Gyros sliced pork meat with rice and salad
Suflaki ”special” skewered pork meat with gyros, 
rice, fries and salad
Suflaki ”Irodion” skewered lamb filet and beef 
tenderlion with rice, baked potato and salad 
Suflaki chicken skewered chicken with rice, fries 
and salad
Retsina pork chop, liver, suflaki, gyros rice and 
salad
Lambfilet with grean beans,baked potato and 
salad
Snitzel with fries and salad

 Kid’s menu suflaki with applesauce, mayonaise, 
fries and lettuce
Kid’s menu suzuki with applesauce, mayonaise, 
fries and lettuce
Kid’s menu tenderli0n beef with applesauce, 
mayonaise, fries and lettuce
Kid’s menu chicken filet with applesauce, 
mayonaise, fries and lettuce
Kid’s menu gyros  with applesauce, mayonaise, 
fries and lettuce
(up to 12 years)
Lamb chops 5 Lamb chops with gyros rice and salad
Sirtaki 2 lamb chops, pork filet, gyros, aubergine, 
rice and salad 

40.
41.

42.
43.
44.

44a.

44b.

45.

46.

47.

48a.

48b.

48c.

48d.

48e.

49.
50.

greek salad instead of coleslaw
€ 2,50 p.p. extra.

Please do not make any changes to the 
dishes, this allows us to serve you faster.



32,50

19,50
16,25

55,00

27,00

18,50

20,50

20,75

18,25

23,25

56,00

69,00

51,00

98,00

19,50

23,50

ossenhaas beef tenderlion with green beans, baked 
potato and salad
Famer’s dish 1 suflaki 1 suzuki, liver, gyros, rice, 
beans and salad
Ouzo 1 suflaki, gyros, rice and salad
village dish (2 pers.) 10 lamb chops, gyros, rice, 
gigandes, zaziki and salad
Fileto Moschari Sirloin steak, green beans, round 
fries and salad
Hermes 1 suzuki, 1 suflaki, schnitzel, 
gyros with rice and salad
Rhodos 2 lamb chops, 1 suflaki, gyros rice, beans, 
gigandes and salad
Odysseus 1 pork steak, 1 suzuki, gyros, 
dolmadakia, aubergine, rice and salad
Athene 2 suzuki, 1 suflaki, gyros, with rice 
and salad 
IRODION 1 pork steak, 1 suflaki,1 lamb chop, zaziki 
rice, beans and salad

Yoccarini  (2 pers.) 4 king prawns, tenderloin, 
lamb filet, green bean, baked potato and salad 
IRODION (2 pers.) 2 lamb chops, 2 suflaki, 
2 suzuki, gyros, zaziki, rice, fries and salad 
IRODION (4 pers.) 4 lamb chops, 4 suflaki, 
4 suzuki, gyros, rice, fries and salad

Please do not make any changes to the dishes, 
this allows us to serve you faster.

Kreta1 pork chop, gyros, 1 
suflaki, with rice, fries and 
salad
chef’s speciality 1 pork filet,1 
lamb chop, 1 suflaki, musaka, 
gyros, feta, zaziki, rice and 
salad
Mitsos (2 pers.) 2 lamb chops, 
2 pork filét, 2 pork cutlets, 
musaka, 2 chicken breasts, 
gyros, gigandes, rice and salad

54.

55.

57.
58.

58a.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

65.

66.

66a.

66b.

67.

68.



23,50

69,00

24,50p.p.

varkenshaas pork tenderloin with gyros, zaziki, 
rice, fries and salad
Lukulos (2 pers.) sirloin steak, tenderloin steak,
lamb filet, lamb chops, gyros, green beans, baked 
potatoes, meat sauce and salad 
IRODION (per person) lamb chop, suflaki, suzuki, 
gyros, rice, fries, zaziki and salad

greek salad instead of coleslaw 
€ 2,50 p.p. extra.

Please do not make any changes to the dishes, 
this allows us to serve you faster.

70.

71.

73.



21,50
21,50
12,50
19,95
19,95
19,95
19,95

19,25

22,50

21,25

28,50

33,50

28,00

31,75

32,50

Oven dishes

Musaka traditional greek oven dish with layers of 
potato, aubergine, spiced minced meat, cheese and  
topped with béchamel sauce, served with rice and 
salad
Vegetarian Musaka with rice and salad 
Spaghetti with minced meat, sauce and salad
Leg of lamb with aubergine and salad
Leg of lamb with bamiès and salad
Leg of lamb with green beans and salad
Leg of lamb with spaghetti and salad
Vegetarian dish Burekaki, fried courgette, 
gigandes, suffed peppers, sachanaki, pitta, 
zaziki, tirosalata and salad
Stifado lamb meat served with shallots, round 
fries and salad
oven-baked gyros with meat sauce, round fries 
and salad
Tiganaki Lambfilet served in a pan with meat 
sauce, round fries and salad
Tiganaki beef tenderlion served in a pan with 
meat sauce, round fries and salad
Tiganaki pork tenderlion served in a pan with 
meat sauce, round fries and salad
Tiganaki Mix beef tenderloin, pork tenderloin and 
lamb filet served in a pan with meat sauce, round 
fries and salad
Mezé Bekri beef tenderloin, pork tenderloin, 
chicken and lamb filet served in a pan with spiced 
meat sauce, round fries and salad

Please do not make any changes to the dishes, 
this allows us to serve you faster.

75.

75a.
76.
77.
78.
78a.
79.
82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

88a.



Drinks
Bier   25 cl. 3,25
Bier   50 cl. 5,90
Heineken 0.0%  3,80
Amstel Radler 4,20
Amstel Radler 0.0% 3,80
Sol  5,50

Mythos 5,00
wheat beer 4,20
Brand Weizen 4,20
Rosé Bier 4,20
Leffe bruin 4,20
Leffe blond 4,20
Affligem Triple 5,30
Rivella                                                             3,30
Ginger Ale                                                      3,30

fresh orange juice 4,50
Greek tablewater 
still or sparkling  6,25
Spa rood 2,95
spa blauw 2,95
Coca Cola 3,20
Coca Cola zero 3,20
Seven-Up 3,20
Tonic 3,20
Cassis 3,20
Sinas 3,20
Bitter Lemon 3,20
Apple juice 3,20
Tomato juice 3,20
Chocomel 3,20
Fristi 3,20
icetea 3,25
icetea green  3,25


